
MLS# V1026173
# 4 815 CHILCO ST, V6G 2R2 Active

List Price: $1,998,000 Days on Mkt:
List Date: 08-Sep-13 Expiry Date: 08-Dec-13
Subdiv/Complex: The Chilco on Lost Lagoon
Previous Price: PID: 003-065-987Frontage:
Original Price: $1,998,000 Approx Yr Blt: 1970Frontage Metric:
Meas. Type: Feet 43Age at List Date:Bedrooms: 2
Depth/Size: Type: Apartment/CondoBathrooms: 2
Lot Size SqFt: 0.00 Zoning: RM-5BFull Baths:
Exposure: NW Taxes: $4,467 (2013)Half Baths:
Stories in Bldg: 9 If New GST/HST Incl:
Fixtures Lsd: N Tax Incl Utils: No
Fixt Rem:
View:

Style of Home: 1 Storey, Upper Unit Total Parking: Covered Parking: 1
Construction: Concrete Parking Access: Rear
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities: Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Underground
Exterior: Concrete
Rain Screen: R/I Plumbing: No
Type of Roof: Dist to Public Trans: 2 Blks Dist to School/Bus:Tar & Gravel
Renovations: Units in Development: 7 Total Units in Strata: 7Reno Year:  
Flooring: Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker: Yes
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric, Natural Gas Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 2 Seller's Interest: Registered OwnerR/I Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info: $0
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s)

Property Disclosure: Yes
Mgmt. Co's Name: FirstService Residential Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed, Rentals Allowed
Mgmt. Co's Phone: 604-684-6291 Maint Fee: $782.00

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management, Recreation Facility

Legal: PL VAS27 LT 3 LD 36 IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE
Amenities: Bike Room, Elevator, In Suite Laundry, Pool; Indoor, Sauna/Steam Room, Storage
Features Incl: Clothes Washer/Dryer/Fridge/Stove/DW, Disposal - Waste, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door Opener, 

Microwave, Windows - Thermo, Vacuum Blt. In
Site Influences: MARIN, RECNR, SHPNR Services Con: ELEC, NGAS ,SASEW ,STSEW ,WATER

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 27' XX 14 ' X X
Main F. Dining 14 ' XX 8 ' X X
Main F. Kitchen 11'9 XX 8 ' X X
Main F. Family Room 14'5 XX 12'3 X X
Main F. Den 13 ' XX 6 ' X X
Main F. Master Bedroom 16'8 XX 14'6 X X
Main F. Bedroom 13'9 XX 10'6 X X

XX X X
X
X

Bathrooms:Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 7
2,070 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Main: Finished Levels: 1

0 2 3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Up: Basement Area: None
0 3Finished Floor Area Down: 
0 Bsmt Height: 4Finished Floor Area Bsmt:

2,070 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 60Unfinished Floor Area: 
# or % Rentals: 7Grand Total Floor Area: 2,070

8
Listing Broker 1: RE/MAX Crest Westside (VanW7) 604-602-1111 Appointments: Phone L.R. First
Listing Sales Rep 1: Kenneth I. Stef  ken@kenstef.com 778-980-0066 For Appts Call: KEN STEF
Listing Broker 2: Appointment Ph: 778-980-0066
Listing Sales Rep 2/3:
Selling Broker: Occupancy: Owner
Selling Sales Rep:

Owner: D. Laurence
Selling Broker 2:
Selling Sales Rep 2/3:
Commission: 3.255-100/1.1625

Measurments taken from Strata Plan & are approximate, and do not include the 4 balconies & parking stall which are 
part of the Strata Lot Plan; Buyer to verify. For more detailed information, please visit www.kenstef.com.

Realtor Remarks: 

A prestigious address, "Chilco on Lost Lagoon" is a sophisticated urban oasis. Designed by one of Vancouver's preeminent architects, 
Charles Burwell Kerrins Van Norman (1907 - 1975), 815 Chilco represents location, pedigree and amenities rarely offered. The 
2,070 sf, 2 bedroom property occupies the entire 4th floor and features a balcony on each side, and private elevator. Breathtaking 
views of Lost Lagoon, Stanley Park and the Mountains surround. With hand painted finishes, intricate woodworking, mouldings and 
architectural elements throughout, this property will appeal to those appreciative of quality, luxury, and style. Private viewing by 
appointment only. 

REA Full Realtor 09-Sep-13 12:46 PMThe enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.
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Chilco on Lost Lagoon #4 - 815 Chilco Street - $1,998,000

A prestigious address, “Chilco on Lost Lagoon” is a sophisticated urban oasis. Designed by one of Vancouver’s preeminent architects, 

Charles Burwell Kerrins Van Norman (1907 - 1975), 815 Chilco represents location, pedigree and amenities rarely offered. The 2,070 

sf, 2 bedroom property occupies the entire 4th floor and features a balcony on each side, and private elevator. Breathtaking views 

of Lost Lagoon, Stanley Park and the Mountains surround. With hand painted finishes, intricate woodworking, mouldings and 

architectural elements throughout, this property will appeal to those appreciative of quality, luxury, and style. Private viewing by 

appointment only.

Sq ft  2,070    Beds  2    Baths  2    Year Built  1970
Parking  1 (Underground)    Taxes  $4,467 (2013)
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4 - 815 CHILCO STREET
VANCOUVER

MASTER BEDROOM

14’8” X 16’7”

BEDROOM

12’2” X 10’4”

LIVING ROOM14’6” X 27’9”

KEN STEF
RE/MAX - Crest Realty Westside
www.kenstef.com

Floor Plan measurements are approximate and are for illustrative purposes only. While we do not doubt the floor plans accuracy, we make no guarantee, warranty or representation as to the accuracy and completeness of the floor plan.

TOTAL: 2,070 SQFT
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